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BAMS
PI. Dos
1 17
2 147
3 71
4 94
5 4
6 48
7 62
8 42
9 63
10 77
11 34
12 194
13 28
14 81
15 110
16 167
17 179
18 93
19 33
20 176
21 13
22 3
23 151
24 74
25 129
26 89
27 107
28 88
29 78
30 153
31 136
32 16
33 150
34 64
35 144
36 115
37 85
38 132
39 50
40 14
41 40
42 202
43 201
44 19
45 61
46 56
47 52
48 146
49 106
50 200
51 10
52 1

\,

Nom-prénom

BOURGEOIS DIMITRI
RAVINET YANN
GALLEE SEBASTIEN
LAPALU CEDRIC
AUJOGUES VINCENT
DUBOIS MATTEO
FEYRIT CHARLES
DENNOUCHE ABDELALI
FOREST JEROME
GIRAUD REMI
COUDURIER SYLVAIN
NESME Samuel
CHERVIER JULIEN
GUERET ARNAUD
MARASCO DAVID
CLAITTE Davy
DESIGAUD Fabien
LAMOTTE STEPHANE
COMOGLIO PETER
MONFRAY David
BOLLARD OLIVIER
AUJOGUES CELINE
SAUZET NICOLAS
GINON LOIC

Montmerle Obscure Race

mardi 31 octobre 2023

Résultats - Course adultes : 7.4km * 4 pages

Club
E.A.MACON

BEAUJOLAIS TRAIL ASCENSION
Run Expert - Trail des Grisemott

Trail des Grisemottes
DUBOQIS

La Whi?sky

LES RAISINS DU TRAIL
LES RAISINS DU TRAIL
LES RAISINS DU TRAIL

Les Fous de Rochefort
LES RAISINS DU TRAIL

Theize Course Nature (TCN)
LES RAISINS DU TRAIL

Licence

VILLEFRANC/ trail des Grisemott 2488155

LES RAISINS DU TRAIL

NOVE-JOSSERAND ANNE-LAUI Triathlon Macon Club

JACQUET ROMAIN
MAGRO-DULAC LUCAS
JACQUET BERTRAND
GOUTELLE FRANCK
SEYSSEL NICOLAS
PERRAUD GABIN
BOURDON MAXIME
ROUSSIOT JEROME
FOULHOUX ALEXANDRA
RAVENT BRETT
MARTIN CORDIER KERYAN
HUITEL EMILIE
PAILLERET CORENTIN
DUBOIS TIMOTE
BOUCHE HERVE
DECHEZ ERIC

SCALZO Mickaél
GAUTIER Geoffrey
BUCILLIAT THIERRY
FERRI VINCENT
ECHALLIER MATTHIEU
DURAND RACHEL
RAVINET OLIVIER
MAGALON NICOLAS
VALANCE Nicolas
BESEME LOUIS
ABOUDARAM JULIE

LES RAISINS DU TRAIL

Theize Course Nature (TCN)
LES RAISINS DU TRAIL
ACT AUTOMOBILES

Theize Course Nature (TCN)
RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS

Theize Course Nature (TCN)
Theize Course Nature (TCN)
DUBOIS

ACVS

Triathlon Macon Club

Beaujolais Bike Club
Durand Rachel

LES RAISINS DU TRAIL

2590004

646728

CHRONO

COMPETITION

D
&>

Nat Sx Cat Temps Ecart Par cat.
FRA M  SEH 26'35 = 1°/18
FRA M ESH 27'02 a 027 1°/4
FRA M M2H 27'18 a 043 1°/34
FRA M Mi1H 28'44 a2'09 1°/18
FRA M Mi1H 28'44 a2'09 2°/18
FRA M  ESH 28'46 a2'l1 2°/4
FRA M Mi1H 3021 a 3'46 3°/18
FRA M  MOH 3026 a3'51 1°/22
FRA M  SEH 30'57 a422 2°/18
FRA M  MOH 31'07 a4'32 2°/22
FRA M MOH 31'33 a 4's58 3°/22
FRA M Mi1H 31'37 a5'02 0°/18
FRA M Mi1H 31'43 a 5'08 4°/18
FRA M JUH 31'48 ab5'13 1°/3
FRA M M2H 31'54 ab5'19 2°/34
FRA M Mi1H 32'01 a5'26 0°/18
FRA M MOH 32'01 a 5'26 0°/22
FRA M Mi1H 32'13 a5'38 5°/18
FRA M MOH 32'18 a5'43 4°/22
FRA M  SEH 32'19 a5'44 0°/18
FRA M Mi1H 32'34 a 5'59 6°/18
FRA F M2F 32'55 a6'20 1°/13
FRA M  SEH 32'56 2621 3°/18
FRA M  SEH 33'02 a 627 4°/18
FRA F MI1F 33'05 a6'30 1°/14
FRA M Mi1H 33'07 a6'32 7°/18
FRA M  SEH 33'09 a6'34 5°/18
FRA M  MOH 3343 a7'08 5°/22
FRA M M2H 33'50 a7'15 3°/34
FRA M M2H 34'00 a725 4°/34
FRA M  SEH 3420 a 7'45 6°/18
FRA M  SEH 3429 a7'54 7°/18
FRA M MOH 34'31 a 7'56 6°/22
FRA F M3F 34'49 a 814 1°/9
FRA M M3H 34'55 a 8'20 1°/10
FRA M CAH 34'58 2823 1°/4
FRA F  MOF 35'06 a 831 1°/8
FRA M  MOH 35'06 a 831 7°/22
FRA M CAH 35'13 a 838 2°/4
FRA M M4H 35'18 2843 1°/7
FRA M M3H 35'28 a 853 2°/10
FRA M Mi1H 35'36 a9'01 8°/18
FRA M  SEH 35'36 a9'01 8°/18
FRA M  M2H 35'49 2914 5°/34
FRA M M2H 35'49 a9'14 6°/34
FRA M Mi1H 35'51 a9'16 9°/18
FRA F SEF 35'54 a9'19 1°/14
FRA M M3H 36'32 a9'57 3°/10
FRA M M2H 36'36 a 10'01 7°/34
FRA M M2H 36'36 a 1001 8°/34
FRA M SEH 36'49 a10'14 9°/18
FRA F MI1F 37'06 a10'31 2°/14
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Montmerle Obscure Race P CHRONO
BAMS * mardi 31 octobre 2023 y COMPETITION
Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Nat Sx Cat Temps Ecart Par cat.

53 11 BESSY ANTHONY FRA' M MOH 3706 31031 8922
54 8  BARRET NOAH Tennis Club Montmerle FRA M JUH 37'10 31035  2°/3
55 41 DELECHAMP JUSTINE LES RAISINS DU TRAIL FRA F MOF 37'37 a11'02  2°/8
56 168 DE ALMEIDA Nathan FRA' M ESH 3813 a1138  0°/4
57 15 BOULON OLIVIER FRA' M MOH 3824 a1149  9°/22
58 95 LAPALU LUDOVIC FRA' M M4H 3828 a11's3  20/7
59 59 FALCK VLADIMIR FRA M SEH 3854 31219  10°/18
60 102 LEPAGE-DELEURENCE ISABELI Theize Course Nature (TCN) FRA F M4F 3857 a1222 1911
61 160 VALENCOT ALBAN FRA M CAH 3916 31241  3°/4
62 70 GAGNIOUD RODOLPH LES RAISINS DU TRAIL FRA' M M2H 3917 a1242  9°/34
63 145 RAVENT ROMAIN FRA' M ESH 3938 31303 394
64 141 RAISIN GAELLE Theize Course Nature (TCN) FRA F SEF 3945 a1310 2°/14
65 158 TEILLARD DAVID LES RAISINS DU TRAIL FRA M MI1H 3952 a1317  10°/18
66 157 TEILLARD ANNE AAAL 1079642 FRA F MIF  39'53 31318  3°/14
67 149 ROCHE LUDOVIC ROCHE FRA' M M2H 39'54 a1319  10°/34
68 49 DUBOIS NICOLAS DUBOIS FRA' M M4H  39'54 a1319 397
69 65 FOULHOUX OLIVIER RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS FRA' M M2H 4005 a1330 11°/34
70 193 ROUGE Aurélien FRA' M MOH 4022 a1347  0°/22
71 188 GIORGETTI Héléne FRA F M4F 4036 a14'01  0°/11
72 162 VANHACK JULIEN FRA' M MIH 4042 41407  11°/18
73 68 FRANQUET SEBASTIEN FRA' M M3H 4045 a14'10  4°/10
74 127 MOUCHETTE SABRINA FFCO FRA F MIF 4106 41431 4°/14
75 126 MOUCHETTE LAURENT COPIDO FRA' M M2H 41'06 a14'31  12°/34
76 138 PHILIBERT ALINE LES RAISINS DU TRAIL FRA F SEF 41'14 31439  3°/14
77 121 MEUNIER MAXIME LES RAISINS DU TRAIL FRA' M MOH 4123 31448  10°/22
78 80 GROBOZ NADINE GRAND FOND BRESSAN FRA F M6F 41'38 31503  1°/1
79 24 CASTRO DAMIEN FRA M M2H 4147 a15'12  13°/34
80 22 CAPORALE GREGORY FRA' M M2H 4147 a15'12  14°/34
81 44 DEROT MARIE FRA F MOF  42'37 31602  3°/8
82 79 GOUTELLE SEVERINE FRA F MIF 42'37 31602  5°/14
83 116 MATEO LIONEL LES RAISINS DU TRAIL FRA' M M3H 42'52 al16'17  5°/10
84 26 CELICOURT COLAS FRA M MIH 42'59 31624  12°/18
85 57 ENIUS GUILLAUME FRA' M MIH 4316 31641  13°/18
86 131 OUBAHSSAINE DRISS FRA M M2H 4321 31646  15°/34
87 148 ROCHE DELPHINE ROCHE FRA F M2F 4324 31649  2°/13
88 100 LEFEBVRE SAIDA RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS 1557725 FRA F M3F 4324 31649  2°/9
89 128 NOURRY PIERRE FRA' M MOH 4330 316'55  11°/22
90 29 CHEVROT THOMAS FRA' M M2H 4334 31659  16°/34
91 98 LE MOINE STEPHANE FRA' M M2H 4334 a16'59  17°/34
92 9  BEAUPOIL DAMIEN FRA' M M2H 4334 316'59  18°/34
93 83 GUERRERO FELIX LES RAISINS DU TRAIL FRA M M2H 4335 41700  19°/34
94 163 VERE GUILLAUME Morgon Runners FRA' M MOH 4353 a17'18  12°/22
95 142 RAMPON GUILLAUME Morgon Runners FRA' M MOH 4353 31718  13°/22
96 69 GAGNIEUX ALEXANDRE LES RAISINS DU TRAIL FRA M MIH 4353 a17'18  14°/18
97 170 NUBOIS Céline FRA F M4F 4418 31743 2°/11
98 172 MONCEL Patrick FRA M M7H 4424 31749  0°/2
99 67 FRANCOIS KIKOU-CHRISTINE LES RAISINS DU TRAIL FRA F M5F 4428 a1753  1°/2
100 32 COMOGLIO ERIC LES RAISINS DU TRAIL FRA' M M5H 4431 a1756  1°/3
101 97 LAVOR SANDRA Revt FRA F MIF 4433 31758  6°/14
102 55 DUVAL CYRIL FRA' M M3H 4437 31802  6°/10
103 103 LEPRETRE FLORENCE FRA F M4F 4443 31808  3°/11
104 122 MIOCHE DAVID LES RAISINS DU TRAIL FRA' M M4H 45'19 a1844  4°/7
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Montmerle Obscure Race

BAMS

Pl.

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Dos

117
156
84
105
31
58
37
192
27
175
113
43
20
51
118
30
114
38
198
166
108
199
154
54
53
46
60
82
45
196
173
183
195
159
165
12
143

161
197
18
184
109
164
6
111
39
23
190
189
47
191

mardi 31 octobre 2023

Résultats - Course adultes : 7.4km * 4 pages

Nom-prénom

MAUBANT MATHILDE
TARRIT LESLIE
GUIDICE SEBASTIEN
MAGALON CATHERINE
COCHON JULIE
ESTEVE AGNES

DA SILVA SANDRINE
GILLET Daniel
CHANRION ROMAIN
DURIX Sylvie
MARGUIN LAURENT
DEPORTE COLINE
CAMIER CHRISTIAN
DUPIN FABIEN
MERLIN MARIE-FRANCE
CIFFOTTI THIERRY
MARTIN CORALIE

DE ALMEIDA MELINA
DESPIERRE Marine
CHARRIERE Léa
MANIN SANDRA
DELIERRE Sébastien
SIMMINI BARBARA
DUTREIVE CHRISTELLE
DUTARTE HERVE
DEVIN FRANCK

FERRI ANNE

GUERIN ARNAUD
DEVIN DOMINIQUE
GHIDELLI Laurent
GOYET Frédéric
GAUTIER Guillaume
RANDIER Cyril
TISSANDIER NICOLAS
VUAILLAT FRANCK
BIDON MARYLOU

RAPHANEL JEAN CHARLES

AZZOLINO JUSTINE
VALENCOT GUILLAUME
BOURDON Léa
BOURGEOIS JEAN PAUL
ROLLET Matthieu
MANSUY FRANCIS
VIAND JONATHANN
BACCELLI MICHEL
MARCY CYRIL

DECHEZ CLARISSE
CARTILLIER AMANDINE
ROLLET Justine

BLANC Antoine
DOUCHET CELINE
LARGE Hélene

Club

TVSV

FOOT3R

LES RAISINS DU TRAIL
LES RAISINS DU TRAIL
LES RAISINS DU TRAIL
LES RAISINS DU TRAIL

RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS
RUN TRAIL LES LOUPS

Bad 3 rivieres

LES RAISINS DU TRAIL

Association Calonne Sport
Association Calonne Sport

la sanceenne

GRAND FOND BRESSAN

Triathlon Macon Club
Association Calonne Sport

Licence

P CHRONO

Nat Sx Cat Temps Ecart Par cat.
FRA F  SEF 45'38 a19'03 4°/14
FRA F SEF 45'51 a19'16 5°/14
FRA M M2H 46'08 a 19'33 20°/34
FRA F M2F 46'08 a19'33 3°/13
FRA F MOF 46'08 a19'33 4°/8
FRA F  MOF 46'08 a19'33 5°/8
FRA F M2F 46'08 a19'33 4°/13
FRA M M7H 46'10 a219'35 0°/2
FRA M MOH 46'17 a19'42 14°/22
FRA F M3F 46'17 a19'42 0°/9
FRA M M2H 46'22 a19'47 21°/34
FRA F ESF 46'25 a 19'50 1°/2
FRA M Mi1H 46'27 a 19'52 15°/18
FRA M M2H 46'33 a19's58 22°/34
FRA F M3F 46'52 a 2017 3°/9
FRA M M5H 46'52 a20'17 2°/3
FRA F  MOF 47'06 a 20'31 6°/8
FRA F ESF 47'11 a 20'36 2°/2
FRA F  MOF 47'16 a 20'41 0°/8
FRA F  SEF 47'48 a21'13 0°/14
FRA F MI1F 47'57 a21'22 7°/14
FRA M M2H 47'57 a21'22 23°/34
FRA F M2F 47'58 a21'23 5°/13
FRA F M2F 48'03 a21'28 6°/13
FRA M M2H 48'21 a21'46 24°/34
FRA M M5H 48'25 a21's50 3°/3
FRA F M2F 48'30 a 21'55 7°/13
FRA M  MOH 48'31 a 21'56 15°/22
FRA F  M4F 48'41 a22'06 4°/11
FRA M M2H 48'54 a22'19 0°/34
FRA M M2H 49'05 a 22'30 0°/34
FRA M M3H 49'06 a22'31 0°/10
FRA M M3H 49'09 a22'34 0°/10
FRA M  SEH 49'12 a22'37 11°/18
FRA M MOH 49'13 a22'38 16°/22
FRA F SEF 49'13 a22'38 6°/14
FRA M M2H 49'20 a 22'45 25°/34
FRA F MI1F 49'31 a 22'56 8°/14
FRA M M2H 49'33 a 22'58 26°/34
FRA F  SEF 49'36 a 23'01 0°/14
FRA M M6H 49'37 a 23'02 1°/2
FRA M Mi1H 49'49 a23'14 0°/18
FRA M M4H 49'59 a 2324 5°/7
FRA M  MOH 50'07 a23'32 17°/22
FRA M M6H 50'17 a 23'42 2°/2
FRA M  SEH 5027 a23'52 12°/18
FRA F M2F 50'33 a 23'58 8°/13
FRA F  MOF 50'58 a24'23 7°/8
FRA F SEF 51'04 a24'29 0°/14
FRA M  MOH 51'05 a24'30 0°/22
FRA F M4F 51'11 a 24'36 5°/11
FRA F M3F 51'29 a 24'54 0°/9
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Montmerle Obscure Race ~P CHRONO

BAMS ° mardi 31 octobre 2023 @ -cvrcrition

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Nat Sx Cat Temps Ecart Par cat.
157 2  AUGER NELLY ASVS 2122976 FRA F M5F 51'29 a 24'54 2°/2
158 178 AUCAGNE Marion FRA F M2F 51'31 a 24'56 0°/13
159 124 MONTEILLARD SANDIE Tennis Club Tassin FRA F M2F 51'45 a 25'10 9°/13
160 104 LESAVRE FREDERIC Run Academy FRA M M2H 51'45 a25'10 27°/34
161 177 VIOLLET Cécile FRA F M3F 51'57 a 25'22 4°/9
162 186 BARRE Jean-Pascal FRA M M4H 52'09 a25'34 0°/7
163 187 BORDAT Nathalie FRA F M4F 52'11 a 25'36 0°/11
164 181 TAILLANDIER Florence FRA F M3F 52'13 a 25'38 0°/9
165 86 HUSEINOVIC JULIE LES RAISINS DU TRAIL FRA F M3F 52'17 a 25'42 5°/9
166 101 LEGRAND EMILIE FRA F MI1F 52'43 a 26'08 9°/14
167 25 CASTRO FLORENCE FRA F MI1F 52'49 a26'14 10°/14
168 133 PASSOT CEDRIC Athlétisme Chatillonnais 791235 FRA M M2H 52'53 a26'18 28°/34
169 91 JOURNO NATHALIE ROCHE FRA F M3F 52'54 a26'19 6°/9
170 90 JANELA SEBASTIEN FRA M M2H 5321 a 26'46 29°/34
171 185 SAPIN Bertrand FRA M M2H 53'47 a27'12 30°/34
172 66 FOURNIER JEREMY FRA M  SEH 54'16 a227'41 13°/18
173 36 DA ROCHA CELINE FRA F MI1F 54'18 a 27'43 11°/14
174 135 PECHOUX BENJAMIN FRA M  SEH 54'18 a 27'43 14°/18
175 134 PECHOUX JULIE FRA F  SEF 54'18 a 27'43 7°/14
176 137 PERRAUD MAGALI FRA F M2F 54'19 a27'44 10°/13
177 155 SUCCURRO GREGORY FRA M M2H 55'20 a 28'45 31°/34
178 130 OBRY AGNES FRA F M4F 56'05 a29'30 6°/11
179 72 GEAY GWENDOLINE FRA F MI1F 56'09 a29'34 12°/14
180 21 CAPORALE BLANDINE FRA F MI1F 56'21 a 29'46 13°/14
181 35 CRIADO MARINE FRA F  SEF 57'31 a 30'56 8°/14
182 171 LABALME Laurine FRA F SEF 57'32 a 30'57 0°/14
183 112 MARCY THIERRY FRA M  SEH 58'14 a31'39 15°/18
184 96 LARBALETIER JESSICA FRA F M2F 58'22 a 31'47 11°/13
185 174 DURIX Yann FRA M M2H 58'23 a31'48 0°/34
186 73 GERME MARGAUX Association Calonne Sport FRA F SEF 58'25 a 31'50 9°/14
187 123 MOENS ALEXANDRA Ru'tagada FRA F M2F 58'37 a 32'02 12°/13
188 139 PIONIN MELINA Ru'tagada FRA F MI1F 58'38 a32'03 14°/14
189 87 HYVERNAT LAURENT FRA M M3H 1h04'01 a37'26 7°/10

Abandons (3)

DNF 182 ESCLAPEZ Marin FRA M  JUH Abandon
DNF 120 METRAT AMELIA Association Calonne Sport FRA F SEF Abandon
DNF 169 LABALME Pascale FRA F M4F Abandon
\, y
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